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Pay and Classification
Updated 2/17/2020

Job Titles

Museum Assistant

Research Assistant
Receptionist

Support Services Records Clerk

Sanitation Worker
Maintenance Worker

Accounts Rec Clerk |
Tax Clerk

Deputy Court Clerk
Equipment Operator |
Meter Reader

Utility Billing Clerk
Code Enforcement Off |
Mechanic

Equipment Operator I
Sanitation Truck Driver |

Administrative Assistant
Permits/License Coord |

Accounting Clerk
Accounts Rec Clerk Il
Court Clerk

Sanitation Truck Driver Il
Utility Locator

Support Services Supervisor

Asst to Dept Head

Code Enforcement Off Il
Executive Assistant
Permits/License Coord Il

Police Evidence Tech
Police Officer

Police Officer (Certified)
Police Detective

Police Officer (Certified)
Police Detective
Supervisor Streets
Supervisor Utility Billing
Superviosr Sanitation
Supervisor Water & Sewer
GIS/CAD Tech

Police Corporal

Spec Proj Coord Plan/Zoning/ED
Police Sergeant

Deputy Clerk

Police Corporal

Accountant

Court Administrator

Utility Customer Care Manager
Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Captain

Senior Accountant

Deputy Director
Police Major
Asst to City Mgr

City Clerk/IT

Director Community Development
Director Economic Development
Director Fin/ City Treasurer
Director Human Resources
Director Public Works

Deputy Police Chief

Police Chief

Asst City Mgr

City Manager

Powder Springs (Pre-2016)

Minimum

23,429.00
23,429.00
23,429.00
23,429.00

24,600.00

25,830.00

27,122.00
27,122.00
27,122.00
27,122.00
27,122.00

28,478.00
28,478.00
28,478.00
28,478.00
28,478.00

29,902.00
29,902.00

31,397.00
31,397.00
31,397.00
31,397.00
31,397.00

32,967.00

34,616.00
34,616.00
34,616.00
34,616.00

36,346.00
38,176.32
40,176.00
38,176.32

38,163.00
38,163.00
38,163.00
38,163.00
38,163.00
38,163.00

40,072.00
45,572.00

42,075.00

52,179.00

48,708.00

51,142.00

53,700.00
53,700.00

59,204.00
59,204.00
59,204.00
59,204.00
59,204.00
59,204.00
59,204.00

62,164.00

62,164.00

Maximum

36,315.00
36,315.00
36,315.00
36,315.00

38,130.00

40,036.50

42,040.00
42,040.00
42,040.00
42,040.00
42,040.00

44,141.00
44,141.00
44,141.00
44,141.00
44,141.00

46,349.00
46,349.00

48,666.00
48,666.00
48,666.00
48,666.00
48,666.00

51,099.00

53,654.00
53,654.00
53,654.00
53,654.00

56,337.00
56,337.00
56,337.00
56,337.00

59,154.00
59,154.00
59,154.00
59,154.00
59,154.00
59,154.00

62,112.00
67,612.00

65,217.00

76,477.00

75,496.00

79,272.00

83,236.00
83,236.00

91,766.00
91,766.00
91,766.00
91,766.00
91,766.00
91,766.00
91,766.00

96,355.00

96,355.00

Powder Springs (7-1-16)

Minimum Maximum
24,600.45 38,130.75
24,600.45 38,130.75
24,600.45 38,130.75
24,600.45 38,130.75
25,830.00 40,036.50
27,121.50 42,038.33
28,478.10 44,142,00
28,478.10 44,142,00
28,478.10 44,142,00
28,478.10 44,142,00
28,478.10 44,142,00
29,901.90 46,348.05
29,901.90 46,348.05
29,901.90 46,348.05
29,901.90 46,348.05
29,901.90 46,348.05
31,397.10 48,666.45
31,397.10 48,666.45
32,966.85 51,099.30
32,966.85 51,099.30
32,966.85 51,099.30
32,966.85 51,099.30
32,966.85 51,099.30
34,615.35 53,653.95
36,346.80 56,336.70
36,346.80 56,336.70
36,346.80 56,336.70
36,346.80 56,336.70
38,176.32 59,153.85
38,176.32 59,153.85
40,186.00 59,153.85
40,186.00 59,153.85
40,071.15 62,111.70
40,071.15 62,111.70
40,071.15 62,111.70
40,071.15 62,111.70
40,071.15 62,111.70
40,071.15 62,111.70
42,075.60 65,217.60
45,572.00 67,612.00
44,178.75 68,477.85
44,178.75 68,477.85
44,178.75 68,477.85
52,179.00 76,477.00
55,831.53 79,270.80
56,900.00 83,235.60
59,739.73 87,397.80
59,739.73 87,397.80
62,164.20 96,354.30
62,164.20 96,354.30
62,164.20 96,354.30
62,164.20 96,354.30
62,164.20 96,354.30
62,164.20 96,354.30
62,164.20 96,354.30
65,272.20  101,172.75
65,272.20  101,172.75
117,313

Powder Springs (2-17-20)

Minimum

24,944.86
24,944.86
24,944.86
24,944.86

26,191.62

27,501.20
28,876.79
28,876.79
28,876.79
28,876.79
28,876.79
30,320.53
30,320.53
30,320.53
30,320.53
30,320.53
31,836.66
31,836.66
33,428.39
33,428.39
33,428.39
33,428.39
33,428.39
35,099.96
36,855.66
36,855.66
36,855.66
36,855.66
38,710.79
38,710.79

40,748.60
40,748.60
40,632.15
40,632.15
40,632.15
40,632.15
40,632.15

42,664.66

42,664.66
42,664.66

44,797.25
44,797.25
44,797.25
46,210.01

52,909.51

56,613.17

57,696.60

60,576.09
60,576.09
60,576.09

63,034.50
63,034.50
63,034.50
63,034.50
63,034.50
63,034.50
63,034.50

66,186.01

91,000.00

Maximum

38,664.58
38,664.58
38,664.58
38,664.58

40,597.01

42,626.86
44,759.99
44,759.99
44,759.99
44,759.99
44,759.99
46,996.92
46,996.92
46,996.92
46,996.92
46,996.92
49,347.78
49,347.78
51,814.69
51,814.69
51,814.69
51,814.69
51,814.69
54,405.11
57,125.41
57,125.41
57,125.41
57,125.41
59,982.00
59,982.00

59,982.00
59,982.00
62,981.26
62,981.26
62,981.26
62,981.26
62,981.26

66,130.65

66,130.65
66,130.65

69,436.54
69,436.54
69,436.54
68,558.57

77,547.68

80,380.59

84,400.90

88,621.37
88,621.37
88,621.37

97,703.26
97,703.26
97,703.26
97,703.26
97,703.26
97,703.26
97,703.26

102,589.17

120,000.00



